

SB196\_L.001

SENATE COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE AMENDMENT

Committee on Appropriations.

SB21-196 be amended as follows:

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 2, line 2, strike "\$53,989,614" and substitute
- 2 "\$54,124,614".
- 3 Page 2, line 3, strike "\$52,718,375" and substitute "\$52,853,375".
- 4 Page 2, line 6, strike "\$18,047,827" and substitute "\$18,182,827".
- 5 Page 2, line 7, strike "\$17,957,827" and substitute "\$18,092,827".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*